SUSAN GAGE. KNEDLER & RICUARD D.KNCDLER. ~
Residence: 85 Cole Hill Road. Standish, Maine 04084
Mail: P.O. Box 15432, Portland, Maine 04112-5432
Tel: 207-632-3149 (Sue)} 207-712-0201 (Rick) Fax 207-642-6904

November 14, 2011

Jeanie Bourke, Code Enforcement Officer
City of Portland

Planning & Urban Development
Inspection Services Division

389 Congress Street

Portland, Maine 04101-3509

RE: Signage Permit
1711 Congress Street

Dear Jeanie:
Enclosed please find the following:

Signage/Awning Permit Applicatior;

lLetter of permission from the owner, Remraf LLC;

Plot Plan showing the location of the building on the lot;

Sketch of the proposed sign. The dimensions of this sign are 2 V2" x 16" and will

occupy one half of the current sign area, specifically that half of the sign closest

to Congress Street. The sign will consist of two white-coated aluminum panels

{replacing the exiting two white-coated aluminum panels) with lettering as

shown on the sketch. As shown in the photo of the existing sign enclosed, the

sign will be itluminated by the existing lamps mounted just above the sign;

Photo of the existing signage. The existing sign measures 2 12" x 32;

6. The new sign will be affixed within the framework of the existing sign with
stainless steef screws (as was the existing sign), and

7 Check in the amount of $155.00 (40 square feet x $2/foot = $80 plus HD

signage fee of $75 = $155}.
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Please contact me by cell phone at 207.632.3149 should you have questions or need
more information.

Sincerely

&ﬁ/ﬂ//
Susan knedier

Enclosures



Location/Address of Construction: | #\\ Conoress OTRELT

Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot Owner: Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#
s A z Remear LLC 264-312-0201
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable) Contractor name, address & telephone: Total s.f of signage x $2.00
3 — Per s.f plus §30.00
. _ DPOW%N EA&' 35‘ BN For H.D. signage $75.00
BAY Agza Tims SeRicss | PORor 9 Fee: 3
\!ﬁ"IZW\ EuTH M & oY 076 Awning Fee= cost of work
o3 21 8- 19905 Total Fee: §

Who should we contact when the permit is ready: SusAN. KnisoLeR phone: _203-632 -3{4.9

Tenant/allocated building space frontage (feet): Leagth: Height
Lot Frontage {feet) A2 A Single Tenant or Multi Tenant Lot T TEN
Cutrent Specific use: VACAMT _ :
If vacant, what was prior use: NAEFEwWE SPACE (MHEDILAL 4 IDE AL £3TATE )
Proposed Use: _ACCIcE S (24 = E CoMMPANY
Information on proposed sign(s):
Freestanding (e.g, pole) sign? Yes No Dimensions propesed: Height from grade:
Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes ¢  No Dimensions proposed: ZY2.'% {(*
Proposed awning? Yes Ne Is awning backlit? Yes No
Height of awning: Lenpth of awning: Depth:
Is there any communication, message, trademark or symbol on it? Yes No
Ifyes, total s.F. of panels w/communications, message, trademark or symbol: s.f.

Information on existing and previously permitted sign(s):

Freestanding (e.g;, pole) sign? Yes No Dimensions:
Bldg. wall sign? (attached to bldg) Yes _v No Dimensions: _2Y2'% 32!
Awning? Yes No. Sq. {t. area of awning w/communication:

A site sketch and building sketch showing exactly where existing and new signage is located must be provided.
Sketches and/or pictures of proposed signage and existing building are also required.

Please submit all of the information outlined in the Sign/Awning Application Checklist.
Failure to do so may result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully undesstands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request
additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information visit us on-line at www.portlandmaine.gov, stop by the
Building Inspections office, room 315 City Hall or call §74-8703,

I hereby certify that [ am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her anthorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this judsdiction. a addition, if
a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authorty to enter all
areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature of applicant: W/ﬁ /4{,(_{;//# Ji;',-i/‘- Date: /9‘ NOVCJ/}’)W Lo //
+ = %4

Ths is not 2 permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

Revisad 10/19/09



Remraf LLC

P. O. Box 3041, Portland, Maine 04104

November 1, 2011

Susan Gage Knedler, President
Bay Area Title Services, LLC

66 Peart Street ~ Suite 200
Portland, Maine 04101

RE: Sign - 1711 Congress Street

Dear Susan:

You have permission to use one-half (1/2) of the existing sign located on the easterly side
of the building at the above address. The current sign measures 2 ¥2" x 32". Your sign will

be allowed to occupy one-half of this space or 2 2" x 16" and shall be that half of the sign
closest to Congress Street.

You are responsible for obtaining all necessary permits from the City of Portland and for
payment of any fees involved, as well as the cost of signage and installation.

Sincerely,

Remraf LLC

P

Richard D. Knedler, Member




THIS IS NOT A BOUNDARY SURVEY

MORTGAGE INSPECTION OF: DEED BOOK _ zzaps . PAGE _ 141  COUNTY _ Cumberland |
PLAN BOOK __ == _ PAGE __—- LOT _._==

This copyrighted document expires 12—22-11. Reproduction and/or dissemination after this date is unauthorized.

ADDRESS: _ 1711 Congress Street, Portland, Maine

Job Number: __ wos.np
Inspection Date: g-22-11
Buyer: REMRAF, LLC Scale: __ 1" = 30"
Client File #: ___11422
Seller: Marshview Properties, LLC

apparent

parking /—v
easement

2 1/2 story wood
structure w/
concrete block
foundation

S Note:
ng—fe’s Lines of occupation
e CO are shown.
A boundary survey
may yield different

) results.

88 S

“y, "HSUR “\\\\\\

i APPARENT EASEMENTS AND RIGHTS OF
1 HEREBY CERTIFY TO: Bay Area Title Services, Inc. WAY ARE SHOWN. OTHER ENCUMBRANCES,

. omd The Tl insurer, RECORDED OR NOT, MAY EXIST. THIS
Monuments found did not coniliel with ihe deed desecription. SKETCH WILL NOT REVEAL ABUTTING

DEED CONFLICTS, IF ANY. sopyrighte
The dweliing setbacke do not viclate town zoning requirements. et
As delineated on the Pederal Emergency Management Agency Community . LlVlIl_g Ston—HugheS
Panel 230051-0012 B : Professional Land Surveyors
The structure does JidX fall within the special flood hezard zone. 88 Guinea Road
The land does J¥K fall within the special flood hazard zone. Ken.nebunkport, Maine 04048
A weilands study has not been performed. 207—-887-8781 phone 207—087--4B31 fax
www. Hvingstonhughes.com

THIS SKETCH IS FOR MORTGAGE PURPOSES ONLY




BAY AREA TITLE

Where Service is an Attitude - Not A Department
WWwWw.BayArearTitle.com







